KERRY
7s. AIRPORT
‘l IRELAND

Tel: +353 (0)66 9764644

From Kerry to Dublin

SUMMER TIMETABLE 2023
From 26 MARCH — 28 OCTOBER

UECFARIURLEY

RYANAIR

From Kerry to Frankfurt-Hahn

Flight |

FR612 10.30 11.20 S
FR612 10.40 11.30
FR612 11.00 11.50
FR612 11.05 11.55 S
FR612 11.15 12.05 F
FR6678 16.50 17.30 F
FR6678 17.20 18.10 S
FR6678 17.25 18.15 S
FR6678 17.30 18.10
FR6678 17.50 18.30
FR6678 17.55 18.35
RYANAIR

FR5706 13.25 16.20
FR5706 14.20 17.15
FR5706 15.15 18.10 F

From Kerry to London Luton

RYANAIR

Flight

FR843 10.45 12.05 s
FR843 12,10 13.30

FR843 15.15 16.35 F

FR843 16.05 17.20 s

FR843 18.00 19.20

From Kerry to London Stansted

RYANAIR

Flight

FR702 10.30 12.00 s
FR702 10.40 12.10 s

FR702 11.10 12.40 F

FR701 13.25 14.55

FR702 14.00 15.30

Book your flights online through www.Ryanair.com

Please note: these times are subject to change

Version 1-2023



SUMMER TIMETABLE 2023
From 26 MARCH — 28 OCTOBER

- KERRY
|7\ AIRPORT
I N RELAND

ULFARIURLCY

Tel: +353 (0)66 9764644

From Kerry to Manchester

RYANAIR

From Kerry to Alicante

FR6958

10.35

11.50

FR6958

11.35

12.50

FR6958

15.55

17.10

From Kerry to Faro

FR7255

10.25

14.00

FR7255

14.35

18.10

FR7255

16.55

20.30

Flight

FR7456

10.35

13.10

FR7456

12.05

14.40

AAAAAA

From Kerry to Quimper (France)
From 01 July to 02 Sept

‘ CE2917 ‘ 09.55 ‘ 12.30 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘

_=|. CHALAIR,
From Kerry to Brest (France) via Quimper =

From 01 July to 02 Sept

‘ CE2918 ‘ 09.55 ‘ 13.30 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘

Book your flights online through www.Ryanair.com and en.chalair.fr

Please note: these times are subject to change Version 1-2023



