

SUMMER TIMETABLE 2023

From 26 MARCH - 28 OCTOBER

DEPARTURES

Tel: +353 (0)66 9764644

From Kerry to Dublin

RYANAIR

Flight	Dep	Arr	М	T	w	T	F	s	s
FR612	10.30	11.20			w	Т		s	
FR612	10.40	11.30	М						
FR612	11.00	11.50		Т					
FR612	11.05	11.55							S
FR612	11.15	12.05					F		
FR6678	16.50	17.30					F		
FR6678	17.20	18.10							S
FR6678	17.25	18.15			w			S	
FR6678	17.30	18.10		Т					
FR6678	17.50	18.30				Т			
FR6678	17.55	18.35	М						

From Kerry to Frankfurt-Hahn

RYANAIR

Flight	Dep	Arr	М	T	w	T	F	s	s
FR5706	13.25	16.20	М						
FR5706	14.20	17.15			w				
FR5706	15.15	18.10					F		

From Kerry to London Luton



Flight	Dep	Arr	М	Ţ	w	T	F	s	s
FR843	10.45	12.05							s
FR843	12.10	13.30	М		w				
FR843	15.15	16.35					F		
FR843	16.05	17.20		Т				S	
FR843	18.00	19.20				Т			

From Kerry to London Stansted



Flight	Dep	Arr	М	Т	w	Т	F	s	s
FR702	10.30	12.00							S
FR702	10.40	12.10	М					s	
FR702	11.10	12.40					F		
FR701	13.25	14.55			w				
FR702	14.00	15.30				Т			



SUMMER TIMETABLE 2023

From 26 MARCH - 28 OCTOBER

DEPARTURES

Tel: +353 (0)66 9764644

From Kerry to Manchester



Flight	Dep	Arr	М	Т	w	T	F	s	s
FR6958	10.35	11.50					F		
FR6958	11.35	12.50	М						
FR6958	15.55	17.10			w				

From Kerry to Alicante



Flight	Dep	Arr	М	Т	w	Т	F	s	s
FR7255	10.25	14.00		Т					
FR7255	14.35	18.10							s
FR7255	16.55	20.30					F		

From Kerry to Faro



Flight	Dep	Arr	М	T	w	T	F	S	s
FR7456	10.35	13.10			w				
FR7456	12.05	14.40							S

From Kerry to Quimper (France)



From 01 July to 02 Sept

Flight	Dep	Arr	М	T	w	Т	F	S	s
CE2917	09.55	12.30						S	

From Kerry to Brest (France) via Quimper



From 01 July to 02 Sept

Flight	Dep	Arr	М	T	w	Т	F	s	s
CE2918	09.55	13.30						s	